EXEeB (Zm2)

R X #H & &
SRBEIZHE RS
AAREER
1 A
(Bfi: M)

o—F| B H ® %8B ] %

1 |BRBEBHERTE 3,520,000

2 | £ O O| BEHFE

=} L1 3,520,000
2 X H
(Bfr:[)

o—k| @1\ H & & g &

1 REHRE 0

2 m g & 284,180

3 L #H E 136,307

4 | & B = 0

5 |EFE-FETEE 1,980

6 | = B % 0

7 EMERE 714,629

8 AHBAE 234,692

9 A B B 0

10 [[FHBE-EE 681,259

| =% m&E 148,528

=} L1 2,801,575

3 % %

718,425 M
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N
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i
b1
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N—/ =
IZ N\ N o
R ¥ = 5 & 3
I |
(1. 1% 2. IRA @). ) 2 B &
£
zmE3| AH AA IRA X H RE (R | BE&
2004| 11H6H|t3+—ZEBEARE 18,000 18,000
2003| 11A6B | XKEEIT—ZHFH 15,000 33,000
2001(11 B 108 |#HEXEE RURE;AK 126,300 159,300
2002| 11 A10H |BHEB RURASH F 8 90,440 249,740
2006 1R78|[tz+—&HRUUSB 30,440 280,180
2005 28248 |[BERKEXPOREE 4,000 284,180
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N— =1
X % N o
R ¥ ¥ B & 3
= i]
(1. X 2. WA @. XH) | 3 |8 L&
N £
zz2Es AH AE XA X B (R | #5

3001| S5A1H|LFHEFHIFK 8,800 8,800
3002| 5H22R8 |[GEFRE)—AK 14,905 23,705
3003| 58268 |[LFREFIHFZHK 8,800 32,505
3004 6R 128 |h—LR—IEEH 45,330 77,835
3005 68230 |IERE!)—ARHK 14,905 92,740
3006| 6H29H [[GEEFIEIGHK 8,800 101,540
3007 7R 228 |IRERE)—R K 14,905 116,445
3008 8A3H|F 3 HERRUHYRASK 191,920 308,365
300910 148 [F1ERA 82,720 391,085
3010| 1H298 |BEwESER 7,830 398,915
3011 2B8H|(FISUERE 132,000 930,915
3012 3H8H |[KOMEIFSLHRRF12Y 90,112 621,027
3013| 3A30H|FSU1ERE 115,280 736,307
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Nk 3= IGil
RN— B
X & N o
v ¥ £ 35 & 3
15
(1. 8% 2. WA @. ZH) 5 B | EHE-RETHE
£
x2E35| AH AE IRA X H Be (R | #&E
5001 8H7H |FEsEEREEIE 1,980 1,980
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&
olf
E#E
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(1. 8% 2. WA @. i) 7 |B| BEHERE
£
zmgs| AH N IRA X e (REH | B&

7001 5H2B8 |EHEHER 14,933 14,933
7008| 5H9RB|EFHEAMR 2,090 17,023
7009 55188 |EHKAMA 2,310 19,333
7002| 58208 [aE—H 5,810 25,143
7006| 5821 H (B HER 8,329 33,472
7010| 5A228 |E#HAM 2,340 35,812
7003| 58268 /N 144,375 180,187
7011 5A318|EHEHAR 330 180,517
7007| 6H8H|EHBXENK 550 181,067
7012| 6HASH|EHEAM 660 181,727
7013 6H9B |19 1,151 182,878
7004| 6 15H [QE—FR#KHL 6,251 189,129
7005( 6150 [RiIkaE — 1K 22,854 211,983
7013| 7A58|EBHEESR 5,106 217,089
7022| 7H158 [aE—RA#KR 654 217,743
7021 7R 168 |EBHHENR 611 218,354
7014 78208 [&IkaE—H 8,241 226,595
7015 7H22R [R#EE/\VaVRK 150,480 377,075
7016| 7R228 |25y a €K 1,826 378,901
7017| 7H248|aE—RHEAK 326 379,227
7023| 7H248 (EHARK 1,320 380,547
7018 7H31H|E#EEFES 3,006 383,553
7019| 8H20H |aE—R#HR 6,219 389,772
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z2%Es| A H SEN YA 3 e (REH) | #E
7020| 8H20H|aE—# 44,521 434,293
7024| 9R 108 |&IRIE—K 23,553 457,846
7025(10816 B |aE—A#KA 1,420 459,266
7026| 10F 198 | EHH 1T FRIFRI 3,470 462,736
7027|110H 198 | T v ORI 1,043 463,779
7028|10A 198 |aE—# 12,335 476,114
7029|108 238 |#E51t 2,426 478,540
7035| 10288 | V)7 HRILE—HK 550 479,090
7030|1119 |aE—& 69,096 544,186
7031{11 198 |aE— AR 13,171 557,357
7033| 12848 |<A(-0OSD{ 1,650 559,007
7034|12816B|XEER 1,202 560,209
7032|128188 |aE—{¢ 35,574 595,783
7038{12826H |SDA—F 1L 1,078 596,861
7036|128 270 |#HE R thXE 3,774 600,635
7039| 1HsH|HER 4,312 604,947
7040 1A14B |EHER& 682 605,629
7041 1A158 (1094 1,919 607,148
7042 15208 |aE—RA#KR 3,340 610,488
7043| 1A208[aE—# 11,118 621,606
7044| 18308 |HFHR 4,830 626,436
7045| 25198 [aF—# 43,206 669,642
7047( 3A193 |aE—K 22,301 691,943
7046| 3A24H (HERMXER 5,658 697,501
7048| 3A248|aE—R#ER 6,141 703,642
7049| 3A29H |EHARE 1,100 704,742
7050 4A21H[aE—#& 9,887 714,629
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N— =]
X n N o

R %X # 3 & 3
]
(1. 0% 2. IRA ®. XH) 8 |B| BEHBAE
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xmgs| HH AR IRA X H wE (RED) | B&
8008| 5A 138 |AAZFHEHK 4,900 4,900
8001| 5H28H|BAREHEN 4,900 9,800
8002| 6A3R|LASATKE 4,427 14,227
8003| 6 A 17H |EE&#HEIK(4AS) 1,934 16,161
8004| 68170 |E&HIEK (BA M) 1,934 18,095
8005 6A25H | B ALZFEHEN 4,900 22,995
8006| 6308 |t HhER 13,860 36,855
8007| 78138 |[F#-FETNUFTvY 24,871 61,726
8013| 7H178H|LASATRER 4427 66,153
8009| 7H22H|E> Y #EDVDH 19,855 86,008
8010| 78278 |E&#HEN 1,934 87,942
8011| 7H31H |EARFEHK 3,877 91,819
8014| 78318 |LASRAFRIER 4,427 96,246
8012| 8A4H|BAREZEHEN 4,900 101,146
8015| 8A17H [N 1,934 103,080
8016| 9A1H|BXRZEFHEK 4900 107,980
8018| 9H3H|LARAFER 4,427 112,407
8017| 9A7H|EB#HEK 3,877 116,284
8019| 9H 148 |EBEHKFRIN 1,934 118,218
8020| 9H28H |FFEHEL 4,400 122,618
8021| 98 28H |EH A FFREIL 3,877 126,495
8023| 98298 |LASAFKRIER 4,427 130,922
8022| 9A 308 |AAZFEHRNK 4,900 135,822
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zmgs| AH SES YA X H e (RE) | &
8024|108 16 B | B & #E KX 1,934 137,756
8025|108 258 |FscHE 4,400 142,156
8026| 11H2R |EHFREMK 1,934 144,090
8027 11A5H|LASATRIER 4,427 148,517
8028| 11A5H|BAREFEHER 4,900 153,417
8029|11 H26 H B A FEFHEN 4,900 158,317
8030| 11 A 26 A R K 4,400 162,717
8031| 12A2H|LASAFRER 4,427 167,144
8032| 12A2H [EEH ALK 1,934 169,078
8033|12A24H |BFEFHEN 4,900 173,978
8034|12 A 24 G5 HTEHL 4,400 178,378
8035|12 A 308 (BB HTRL 1,934 180,312
8036| 1H4H|#FEFER 4,427 184,739
8038| 18208 |RiTHEANER 2,970 187,709
8037| 1H268|AAEFHEI 4,900 192,609
8039| 1R 29A |FH5EHRMK 4,400 197,009
8040| 2R48|#FHEFEN 4,427 201,436
8041| 2R 108 [EBHKFERK 1,934 203,370
8042| 2H268|AAEEFHELK 4,900 208,270
8044 28268 |EHFHEK 1,934 210,204
8043| 3AS5H|FEHEN - 4,400 214,604
8045 38258 | &M 1,934 216,538
8046| 3H30H |FITHRMN 4,400 220,938
8047| 38308 |BAZEHEAR 4,900 225,838
8048| 3H31B|LASAFRENR 4,427 230,265
8049| 3R31H|LASAFER 4427 234,692
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ABRBAR

R— B
X % N o

R X %= 3 = 3
"
(1. g% 2. A 3. ) 10 B |BHREE-XEE
4

=2&s AH SES YA Xt BE (RED) | &
10010 S5H2B(AVIAK 1,661 1,661
10012| 5H3H|[AVI K 2,256 3,917
10013 S5As5H[AVIA 2,029 5,946
10021 S5H8H|[AVIAK 2,160 8,106
10034| 58108 |msmmtcEs s, sAfmES 6,274 14,380
10038| 5H 108 [rs—turecmsma, sAfms 2,696 17,076
10026| 5A11B|[AVIAX 3,177 20,253
10030| 5A23H AV AL 2,610 22,863
10022 58258 AV 2,032 24,895
10014| 5H28H |&IKREEK 6,217 31,112
10015 5H30H |RkA 22—y 2,186 33,298
10016| 5A30H |&iIKEEENK 5,937 39,235
10046| 6H28|AVILA 2,277 41,512
10027| 6H4B|AHVILHK 5,703 47,215
10035 68108 |[#msEtEns, sARAS 6,165 53,380
10039| 6H 108 |[ros—rorecmss, eanms 2,696 56,076
10033| 6H 11 H [7r=rewmancosanms: 4197 60,273
10024| 68138 |AVIAR 2,381 62,654
10028| 62168 |AV) 1L 1,526 64,180
10023| 68208 AV 2,250 66,430
10017| 68218 |RIREEE 5777 72,207
10029 68228 |AVI R 4,854 77,061
10031| 6H238|AVI A 1,875 78,936
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z2%s5| HAB AR IRA X e (RED | B&E
10025 68288 |AVI AR 2,233 81,169
10094| 7H6R|EHFEER 11,225 92,394
10040 7H7B|AVIU A 1,814 94,208
10041 7H9B(AVIVR 4,050 08,258
10018 78108 |[#eEss(H) sANAS 6,513 104,771
10103| 78108 |[##mmEwoEste. 7ARmES 7,155 111,926
10104| 78 10H |wrsmscEsm e, 78RS 2,971 114,897
10047| 7H158|AVU 1L 1,888 116,785
10048 7H18H|AV) 1K 1,980 118,765
10049| 7RH18H (AU 1,772 120,537
10050| 78198 |AVIHK 5,769 126,306
10051| 7H238(HVI A 2,112 128,418
10043| 7H 258 |&iRA 23—y 2,186 130,604
10093 7A26H AV K 2,259 132,863
10036 7H27H |[rers—aoeasanms 1,182 134,045
10037 78 27H |[7+oosmmiromsanms 1,566 135,611
10042 7R278 |&IREERK 5,756 141,367
10052| 7H29H|AVIU R 1,674 143,041
10019| 8H4H [s#EERKFSATAS 5,886 148,927
10053| 8B4H|AVUUAK 2,069 150,996
10054 8H6B|AVI K 1,958 152,954
10062 8RH7H|[AVILR 2,066 155,020
10044| 8R 108 AV A 1,440 156,460
10090| 8H108|AH VIR 1,692 158,152
10105 8H 101 |#w&st B 7. 8AMMmS 71134 165,286
10106| 8 A 108 |wrizms a7, sARMS 2,971 168,257
10032| 8/ 11 B |[EFEF K (EEX) 5,112 173,369
10055| 8A11B|AVI A 5,088 178,457
10070 88128 |AVI K 2,044 180,501
10071 8H 158 |AVIVK 1,230 181,731
10056| 8178 |AV) X 1,875 183,606
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zuEs| HH NE A XH | ES(ER | #E
10057| 8A 178 |AVIIR 1,895 185,501
10063| 8H178B|HVIU R 2,270 187,771
10060| 8H 188 |AH VK 4,025 191,796
10058| 8H208 AV 2,384 194,180
10064| 8H22R AV K 2,106 196,286
10059| 8 23R |&IREE 5,800 202,086
10072| 8H248|AVIK 2,178 204,264
10097 8 A27H |RewriERH (R 6ARMS 1,182 205,446
10098| 8A27H [EHEEEHX 7,362 212,808
10092| 88278 |V A 2,295 215,103
10065| 8H288 AV 2,256 217,359
10066 9H1H[HVIUR 5,806 223,165
10067 9R1B(AHVI A 2,023 225,188
10073| 9R1B([AHVIAK 1,905 227,093
10068| 9H2B(HVIUR 449 227,542
10020| 9H4H [#sEER(KR6ATIAS 5,598 233,140
10069 9AS5H|AVIIHR 1,770 234,910
10077 9AsH|AVILHK 2,154 237,064
10061 989H(AVIIK 2,601 239,665
10074| 9A 108 (EARIEFEREN 5,181 244,846
10108| 9H 10H |wrnims caEsts, eRFIMS 2,971 247817
10107 9 A 108 [m#EmtcEst e, oARAS 7137 254.954
10076| 9128 [HVIUK 2,812 257,766
10091 9/ 128 (HVI AR 1,890 259,656
10078| 9/ 138 (H VI K 1,971 261,627
10081 9178 |AVI A 1,479 263,106
10083| 9/ 18 |AVIHK 2,323 265,429
10084 98208 |AVI AKX 1,484 266,913
10086| 9F 228 [HVI R 1,782 268,695
10085 9268 |AH VI 1,999 270,694
10079 9R27H |&IREFER 5,736 276,430
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guzs| AH SES IRA X e (RED | 5&
10080| 9A27H |&IRA 22—y 2,186 278,616
10082 9H278|AV) A 3,754 282,370
10101| 9 A 28H |rewrEmRs (®)7A5AS 1,182 283,552
10102| 98 28H |w®wEsEH« (R 7ARMAS 7,068 290,620
10147 9298 (V)4 750 291,370
10174 9298 VUK 1,791 293,161
10110| 10H3B(AVIK 1,918 295,079
10148 10H3B|AVI K 2,058 297,137
10088| 10 A 5H |m#maEtxm7ARAS 5,550 302,687
10120| 10H6H AV K 1,479 304,166
10111 10A7H AV 1,740 305,906
10112[108 108 [HV) K 1,861 307,767
1015110 B 10 B [#wEsEe om0 0885 7170 314,937
10152| 10 A 10 B |wirzrs GEz4)9. 10715 2,971 317,908
10113{10A 128 [HV) K 2,142 320,050
10121{108 128 AV K 5,828 325,878
10075(10 A 128 [ ARIEFEFEN 9,245 335,123
10118{108 168 |HVI R 1,500 336,623
10114(10/178 AV R 1,722 338,345
10115(10 8208 |HV) R 4,440 342,785
10116{10821B|[AVI A 1,929 344,714
1017|1021 B |H VAL 2,094 346,808
10109|10A 248 |&iIREEE K 5,737 352,545
10175|10 8248 |H V4K 1,317 353,862
10141|10 8 27 H |RewnEmE (s B FIA 1,182 355,044
1014210827 H |#sEsEt (8 AFAS 7,071 362,115
10119(10 8288 |H V4K 3,696 365,811
10149 11 A1B[AVI AL 2,403 368,214
10089| 11H48 |##EEkx®BAFMAS 5,628 373,842
10130(11 A 108 |2 AR EFERER 4,416 378,258
1015311 H 108 [msmiEr B 011 ARA 71,125 385,383
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z2Es| AH AR IRA X e (RED | #&
10154| 11 B 10 B |wrisms o83 10,11 5 508 2,971 388,354
10124{11 H148|A V)R 1,954 390,308
10125(11 B16 B |A VA 5,845 396,153
10122|11 A258 |RIREFEK 5,797 401,950
10123|11 A258 |[RIRA 22—y MK 2,186 404,136
10143|11 B27H |&%EE/ (R oBRIAS 6,960 411,096
1014411 B 278 |rewrsms csAnmEs 1,182 412,278
10137 12R28|AVIV R 750 413,028
10126 1284R8|AVIUR 386 413,414
10158 12 B4 H [ssmat Rz 0ANAS 5,844 419,258
10131| 12108 | AREFTEFEN 5,101 424,359
10138[12H 158 AV 750 425,109
10136|128178 AV 750 425,859
10127{128198 AV KR 2,239 428,098
10128{128 198 [AV) oK 1,860 429,958
10129128198 |AVI A 1,940 431,898
10139(128198 [AVY) K 2,142 434,040
10150(12F 198 [HVI R 2,457 436,497
10133|128208 [AVJ 14X 4,106 440,603
10132125258 [KIREE 5,703 446,306
10140( 128258 [HV) 4K 2,250 448,556
10134[12R268 AV R 2,722 451,278
10135(128 26 H |[H VUL 5,313 456,591
10145|12 B 28 B [rzwrtms G108 7m% 1,182 457,773
10146|12 A28 8 [#%E:ER (3 10AF A 7.106 464,879
10160 1H4H [s#EsEs kw0 10AMAS 5,883 470,762
10162 1A5SH|AVIUR 1,812 472,574
10176 1H6B|AVIHK 2,087 474,661
10161 1898 |AHVIH 2,700 477,361
10155 1A 108 [s#msEacEn 112A78 7,159 484,520
10156 18 108 |wrims B3 11,1278 2,971 487,491
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zEE8 A H ES YA X e (RED | /&
10159 1R 128 |#EHEFER (25) 5,157 492,648
10177 1A128[AVI AR 750 493,398
10178| 1A17B([AHVIUR 1,983 495,381
10192( 1H17H AV 2,700 498,081
10163 18238 (AVI AL 2,145 500,226
10165| 1R248(HVI R 2,880 503,106
10167| 1H25H |RIREFER 5,838 508,944
10164| 1H268 (V)R 6,249 515,193
10168 18268 |&IRAF—rvRK 2,186 517,379
10179| 1R278 AV K 2,201 519,580
10211 1H27H |s#EERGO11AFA 6,996 526,576
10212| 18278 |RewrEms @1 ARA 1,182 527,758
10204 1 B B [#sEsEtcEn 121578 7,130 534,888
10205 1 B B [wrism (B 121 AR 2,971 537,859
10157| 2A4H |[#EsEEcxR1ARNAS 5,849 543,708
10186 284B|AVIVHK 2,217 545,925
10194| 2R6B8|AVIA 2,432 548,357
10184 2A 108 [EFEEX (EF) 5,398 553,755
10166| 2R 11B|AVUAL 5,609 559,364
10169 2A11B|AV)AR 2,880 562,244
10181| 2A14R|AVIK 2,130 564,374
10171 2R 198 |&REEK 5,958 570,332
10170| 2A21B|AVIURK 1,500 571,832
10180 28278 |A VYA 4,756 576,588
10182 28278 |AV) A 1,484 578,072
10183| 28288 |AVI A 1,631 579,703
10206 2 A H |#sEEacEi 12A58 8,022 587,125
10207 2 A B |wns s GE#) 1,28 58 2,971 590,696
10213 3R 1H|#E#EER G 12BN A 7,818 598,514
10214| 35108 |=ewrsRs ) 2EFHE 1,182 599,696
10198| 3H3B|AVIUUAL 2,310 602,006
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gnzs| HH AR IR A X H Be (RED) | &
10199 3848 |#xEsErc12A7A 5,929 607,935
10195 3F7H|(AVIA 2,662 610,597
10191| 3R 108 |[EFEFER (2X) 4,765 615,362
10185| 3R16B |[AVIIHK 2,193 617,555
10187| 3R19B[AVIUR 3,233 620,788
10188| 3A218 AV 1,500 622,288
10172 3H 258 |RIREFE 5,760 628,048
10173| 3A25H |RIRAF—Fvb 2,186 630,234
10189 3A27H AV 2,070 632,304
10196 3F288 AV 2,068 634,372
10197| 3A288 AV R 4,394 638,766
10190| 3B 298 |AVI A 5,222 643,988
10215 3H29H |#*EBER (FE)1AFA 7,833 651,821
10216| 3H29H |REwrsERL ()1 AR 1,342 653,163
10208 38 H|#gEsEa B 23A7A 7,992 661,155
10209 38 B |wirisE s GE#) 23878 2,971 664,126
10200 48 5H |[#%EEK(KF)1ARA 5919 670,045
10202| 4F 120 |&#EER (KR 287 5,872 675,917
10210 4A 128 [EHEEER () 5,342 681,259
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X & N o
R ¥ * 5 & 3
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(1. X 2. WA @. XH) || 11 | B BHE
N £
zmgs| AH PSS IRA < H RE(REH) | #E
11001 5H1B|5ANEEH 38,500 38,500
11003| 58208 [EBmaE—#Fr—oK) 10,814 49,314
11002| 58268 |68 N EEH 38,500 87814
11004| 6H4R |EHAAEER 3,033 90,847
11006 6 A22H |EHFaE—#Fr—IK 2,772 93,619
11005| 6A258 |EHATEEN 2,906 96,525
11007| 6 H27H |EHEFESRKGAS) 863 97,388
11008| 6 28H |EHMERKGAR) 3,013 100,401
11009 6 A29H |EHFAEEH 38,500 138,901
11010 7828 |EHAKER 1,911 140,812
11012| 7H 208 |EHHAIE—#Fr—OR 2,772 143,584
11011 7R 238 |EHBFRAERK 1,117 144,701
11014 7A258 (E#HFAEER 2,906 147,607
11015| 8 H16H [BHATKER 921 148,528
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